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RED = FORMERLY KNOWN AS

Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

A3200 RANDALL J. ABBOTT DRAIN

B0200 BARNES AND CARPENTER DRAIN

B0700 BATTLEY DRAIN

B6000 BALDWIN INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

C1200 CLARKE JOINT DRAIN

C2400 CONKLIN DRAIN

D0300 DARLING DRAIN

D0301 DARLING AND CHRISTIE INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

D0302 TORREY-WHITNEY BRANCH OF THE DARLING-CHRISTIE INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

E0200 EAST ONONDAGA DRAIN

E0700 ELDRED DRAIN

F0800 FOWLER DRAIN

G0700 GOODNOE DRAIN

G2300 GHERE DRAIN

H0100 HAINES DRAIN

H5700 HEMANS DRAIN

K1500 KNICKERBOCKER DRAIN

M4000 MIRY CREEK

N0900 NORTH ONONDAGA DRAIN

P0300 PERRY CREEK DRAIN

P0301 PERRY CREEK EXTENSION DRAIN

P0302 PERRY CREEK TILE DRAIN

P0800 PLAINS ROAD DRAIN

P1900 PUFFENBERGER DRAIN

R1900 ROSSMAN DRAIN

S3500 SWEET DRAIN

S5800 STIMER DRAIN

S6300 STONE DRAIN

T1100 TERRY DRAIN
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